
2023 MEETING SCHEDULE 

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN that for the calendar year 2023, the Avondale Borough Council will hold 
regular public meetings beginning at 7 PM at the Avondale Borough Hall, 100 Pomeroy Avenue, 
Avondale, PA 19311 as follows.   
Tuesday, January 3, 2023  Wednesday, July 5, 2023 
Tuesday, January 17, 2023  Tuesday, July 18, 2023 
Tuesday, February 7, 2023  Tuesday, August 1, 2023 
Tuesday, February 21, 2023  Tuesday, August 15, 2023 
Tuesday, March 7, 2023   Tuesday, September 5, 2023 
Tuesday, March 21, 2023  Tuesday, September 19, 2023 
Tuesday, April 4, 2023   Tuesday, October 3, 2023 
Tuesday, April 18, 2023   Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
Tuesday, May 2, 2023   Tuesday, November 7, 2023 
Tuesday, May 16, 2023   Tuesday, November 21, 2023 
Tuesday, June 6, 2023   Tuesday, December 5, 2023 
Tuesday, June 20, 2023   Tuesday, December 19, 2023 
 
The Avondale Zoning Hearing Board will conduct public hearings as needed.  Notice of any hearing will 
be advertised as required by law. 
 
If any person who wishes to attend any of the above-mentioned meetings has a disability or requires an 
auxiliary aid, service or other accommodation, that person should contact the Borough at 610-268-8501 
to discuss how those needs may be accommodated.  Borough Council reserves the right to cancel or 
reschedule any of the above meetings provided that the additional public notice is given.  Updates on 
the meeting schedule and agendas can be found on the Borough’s website at www.avondaleboro.net. 
 

http://www.avondaleboro.net/

